Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds Page 1
All Bank Accounts Included

Check#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount  POorBal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
A:12062 4/30/18 InReach, LLC Check voided on 6/14/2018
Registration fees for Webinar (75.00) P201803139 11-000-219-580-000-000

Page: | Printed: £/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM © 2014 CDK Systems, Ine,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checl# Date

ANOSLS 5/15/18

Vendor {Payee)/Check Line Comments

Clinton Twp. Payroll Account
STATE A/R

Preschool Salaries-Teachers
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS

Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG
Grl-5-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS

Home Instruction

LLD Salaries RVS

LLD TA's Salaries RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS

TA - Spec Ed

Teacher - Autism SRS
Teacher Autism PMG

Teacher - Autism CTMS
Autism - TA's

Autism TA's

Autism - TA's

PSD TA's Salaries

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

Co Curr Salaries/Stipends RVS
Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS
Attendance-SRS
Attendance-PMG
Attendance-RVS
Attendance-CTMS

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Nurse Subs - SRS

Related Services Salaries (SRS
Related Services Salaries (PMG
Related Services Salaries (RVS
Related Services Salaries (CTM
TA - Extra Services (SRS)

TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA - Extra Services (RVS)
TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

CST Professional Salaries
CST Professional Sal - SRS
CST Professional Sal - PMG
CST Professional Sal - RVS
CST Professional Sal - CTMS
CST Support Salaries

Page: 2 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Page 2

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
40,349.22 10 - 141 STATE A/R

5,656.10  P201802001 11-105-100-101-000-000
17,201.75  P201802001 11-110-100-101-000-000
40,133.93  P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-005
54,097.60  P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-006
66,891.60  P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-007
21,725.80  P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-007
83,423.55 P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-009
1,119.42  P201802001 11-150-100-101-000-000
2,839.00 P201802001 11-204-100-101-000-007
1,349.00  P201802001 11-204-100-106-000-007
6,720.60  P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-005
21,504.80  P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-006
34,456.95  P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-007
35,266.35  P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-009
808.16  P201802001 11-213-100-106-000-005
3,589.10  P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-005
2,880.00 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-006
3,691.60 P201802001 11-214-1060-101-000-009
3,402.45  P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-005
1,404.00 P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-006
2,561.00 P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-009
4,548.65  P201802001 11-216-100-106-0:00-005
7,600.20  P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-005
9,382.27 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-006
12,713.70  P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-007
3,029.00 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-009
53.00 P201802001 11-401-100-100-000-007
212,52 P201802001 11-401-100-100-000-009
2,038.06  P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-005
1,579.59 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-006
1,761.98  P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-007
1,867.19  P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-009
3,104.00 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-005
3,117.10  P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-006
4,147.63  P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-007
4,576.98 P201802001  11-000-213-104-000-009
677.50  P201802001 11-000-213-104-100-005
6,621.71 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-005
4,584,775  P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-006
8,883.20 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-007
3,525.30 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-009
5,821.62 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-003
4,521.15  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-006
648.88  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-007
6,377.81  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-009
1,614.50 P201802001  11-000-218-104-000-005
3,096.25  P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-006
7,133.10 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-007
8,168.20 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-009
5,880.21  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-000
8,437.05 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-005
3,601.30  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-006
8,748.20 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-007
8,945.60 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-009
3,129.89  P201802001 11-000-219-105-000-000

© 2014 CDK

Systems, Inc,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checkd#

Date

Yendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Improv of Instr Support Salari
Library Salaries (SRS)
Library Salaries (PMG)
Library Salaries (RVS)
Library Salaries {CTMS)
Tech Webmaster

Technology

Sal Tech Coordinator

Staff Training Supervisor Sala
Staff Training Support Staff
Gen Admin Supt Salaries
School Admin-SRS

School Admin.-PMG

School Admin-RVS

School Admin-CTMS
Principal Secretaries (SRS)
Principal Secretaries (PMG)
Principal Secretariss (RVS)
Principal Secretaries {CTMS)
Secretarial Subs - SRS
Secretarial Subs - PMG
Secretarial Subs - CTMS
Business Sves Salaries
Maintenance Salaries
Custodians (SRS)

Custodians (PMG)
Custodians (RVS)

Custodians (CTMS)
Custodial Subs - SRS
Custodial Subs - RVS
Custodial Subs - CTMS
Custodial OT - PMG
Custodial OT - CTMS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG

Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - PMG
NonInstructional-Bus Aides
Transportation Salary Regular
Transportation Salary Spec Ed
Emp Benefits Social Security
Emp Benefits Social Security
Other Retirement Contributions
Admin Reimbursement

Other Employee Benefits

Total Checlt Amount:

Page: 3 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Page 3

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
2,031.11  P201802001 11-000-221-102-000-000
937.50 P20180200%1 11-000-221-105-000-000
1,853.18 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-005
1,853.18  P20i302001 11-000-222-104-000-006
2,839.00  P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-007
4,129.10  P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-009
17500  P201802001 11-000-222-104-100-200
6,936,539  P201802001 11-000-222-104-200-100
4,791.67 P201802001 11-000-222-177-000-000
2,031.11  P201802001 11-000-223-102-000-000
937.50  P201802001 11-000-223-105-000-000
6,250.00  P201802001 11-000-230-104-000-000
5,916.67  P201802001  11-000-240-103-000-005
5,128.45  P201802001 11-000-240-193-000-006
8,480.15 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-007
8,870.37  P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-009
2,038.06 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-005
1,579.59  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-006
[,761.98 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-007
1,897.19  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-009
4400 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005
82.50  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-006
16,50  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-009
15,200.15  P201802001 11-000-251-100-000-000
11,936.89  P201802001 11-000-261-100-000-000
5.500.41  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-005
6,039.99  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-006
796541  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-007
9,200,605  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-009
39.00  P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-005
669.50  P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-007
104.00  P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-009
11478  P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-006
11742 P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-009
1,644.75  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-005
1,568.26  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-006
1,606.50 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-007
803.25  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-009
33.00 P201802001 11-000-262-107-100-006
112,50 P201802001 11-000-270-107-000-000
311.90  P201802001 11-000-270-160-000-000
311,90  P201802001 11-000-270-161-000-000
55947  P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000
9,944.22  P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000
541.99  P201802001 11-000-291-241-000-000
3,600.00  P201802001 11-000-291-290-000-000
370.00  P201802001 11-000-291-290-103-000

759,544 .41

@ 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for Alt Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checkd# Date

ANO531 5/31/18

Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Clinton Twp. Payroll Account
STATE A/R

Preschool Salaries-Teachers
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS

Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG
Grl-5-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS

Home Instruction

LLD Salaries RVS

LILD TA's Salaries RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS

TA - Spec Ed

Teacher - Autism SRS

Teacher Autism PMG

Teacher - Autism CTMS
Autism - TA's

Autism TA's

Autism - TA's

PSD TA's Salaries

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

Co Curr Salaries/Stipends RVS
Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS
Athletic Stipends-CTMS
Attendance-SRS
Attendance-PMG
Attendance-RVS
Attendance-CTMS

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Nurse Subs - SRS

Nurse Subs - PMG

Related Services Salaries (SRS
Related Services Salaries (PMG
Related Services Salaries (RVS
Related Services Salaries (CTM
TA - Extra Services (SRS)

TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA - Extra Services (RVS)
TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

CST Professional Salaries
CST Professional Sal - SRS
CST Professional Sal - PMG

Page: 4 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Page 4

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
40,170.59 10 - 141 STATE A/R
5,808.90  P201802001 11-105-100-101-000-000
17,201.75  P201802001 11-110-100-101-000-000
40,133.93  P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-005
51,82994  P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-006
69,246.90 P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-007
21,725.80  P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-007
83,423.55 P201802001 [1-130-100-101-000-009
1,410.96  P201802001  11-150-100-101-000-000
2,839.00 P201802001 11-204-100-101-000-007
1,349.00 P201802001 11-204-100-106-000-007
6,720.60  P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-005
21,504.80 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-006
34,456.95 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-007
35,266.35  P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-009
808.16 P201802001 11-213-100-106-000-005
3,589.10  P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-005
2,880.00 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-006
5,261.80  P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-009
420220  P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-005
1,404.00  P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-006
1,866.80 P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-009
4,548.65  P201802001 11-216-100-106-000-005
7,600.20  P201802001 11-230-100-101-0060-005
9,382.27  P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-006
12,713.70  P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-007
3,029.00 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-009
172.25  P201802001 11-401-100-100-000-007
1,301.75  P201802001 11-401-100-100-000-009
13,780.00 P201802001 11-402-100-100-000-009
2,038.06 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-005
1,579.59  P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-006
1,761.98 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-007
1,867.19  P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-009
3,104.00  P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-003
3,117.10  P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-006
4,109.38  P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-007
4,576.98 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-009
927.50 P201802001 11-000-213-104-100-005
125.00 P201802001 11-000-213-104-100-006
6,621.71  P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-005
458475 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-006
8,883.20 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-007
3,525.30 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-009
5,821.62  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-005
4,521.15 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-006
99576  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-006
648.88  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-007
6,283.05  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-009
1,614.50  P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-005
3,096.25  P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-006
7,133.10  P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-007
8,16820 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-009
5,880.21  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-000
8,437.05 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-005
3,601.30 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-006

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 23, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Checik# Date

Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

CST Professional Sal - RVS
CST Professional Sal - CTMS

CST Support Salaries

Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Impr of Instr Prof Sal.-Ex Cur
Improv of Instr Support Salari

Library Salaries (SRS)
Library Salaries (PMG)
Library Salaries (RVS)
Library Salaries (CTMS)
Tech Webmaster
Technology

Sal Tech Coordinator

Staff Training Supervisor Sala
Staff Training Support Staff

Gen Admin Supt Salaries
School Admin-SRS

School Admin.-PMG
School Admin-RVS
School Admin-CTMS
Principal Secretaries (SRS)

Principal Secretaries (PMG)

Principal Secretaries (RVS)

Principal Secretaries (CTMS)

Secretarial Subs - SRS
Secretarial Subs - SRS
Secretarial Subs - PMG
Secretarial Subs - CTMS
Business Svcs Salaries
Maintenance Salaries
Maintenance Overtime
Custodians (SRS)
Custodians (PMG)
Custodians (RVS)
Custodians (CTMS)
Custodial Subs - SRS
Custodial Subs - RVS
Custodial Subs - CTMS
Custodial OT - SRS
Custodial OT - RVS
Custodial OT - CTMS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS
Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG
Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS
Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
Nonlnstructional-Bus Aides

Transportation Salary Regular
Transportation Salary Spec Ed
Emp Benefits Social Security
Emp Benefits Social Security
Other Retirement Contributions

Other Employee Benefits

AN8822 6/14/18  State of New Jersey Health Benefits Program

Health Benefits; June, 2018

Page: 5 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Total Check Amount:

Page 5

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
§,748.20  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-007
8,945.60 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-009
3,129.89  P201802001 11-000-219-105-000-000
2,031.11 P201802001 11-000-221-102-000-000
9,000.00 P201802001 11-000-221-104-000-000
937.50  P201802001 11-000-221-105-000-000
1,853.18 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-005
1,853.18 P201802001 :I1-000-222-104-000-006
2,839.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-007
4,129.10  P201802001  11-000-222-104-000-009
175.00  P201802001 11-000-222-104-100-200
6,939.59  P201802001 11-000-222-104-200-100
4,791.67 P201802001 11-000-222-177-000-000
2,031.11  P201802001 11-000-223-102-000-000
937.50  P201802001 11-000-223-105-000-000
6,250.60  P201802001 11-000-230-104-000-000
5,916.67 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-005
5,128.45  P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-006
8,480.15 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-007
8,870.37 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-009
2,725.66  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-005
1,579.59  P201802001 11-000-240-105-006-006
1,761.98  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-007
1,897.19  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-009
121.00  P201862001 11-000-240-105-101-005
264.00 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005
121.00  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-006
38.50  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-009
15,200.15  P201802001 11-000-251-100-000-000
11,936.89  P201802001 11-000-261-100-000-000
27420  P201802001 11-000-261-100-200-000
5,500.41  P201802001  11-000-262-100-000-005
5,929.99  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-006
2.102.91  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-007
9,206.65 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-009
136.50  P201802001  11-000-262-100-100-005
66950  P201802001  11-000-262-100-100-007
756.90  P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-009
143.48  P201802001 [1-000-262-100-200-005
701.83  P201802001 11-000-282-100-200-007
120.68  P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-009
1,185.75  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-005
1,577.81  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-006
1,561.88 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-007
841.50  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-009
F12.50  P201802001  11-000-270-107-000-000
311.90  P201802001  11-000-270-160-000-000
311.90  P201802001  11-000-270-161-000-000
2,055.42  P201802001 11-000-261-220-000-000
10,615.97  P201802001  11-000-291-220-000-000
527.66  P201802001 11-000-291-241-000-000
400.00  P201802001  11-000-291-290-103-000

788,369.28

376,100.15 P201802334  11-000-291-270-100-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 (o Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date

ANO615 6/15/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Clinton Twp. Payroll Account
STATE A/R

Preschool Salaries-Teachers
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS

Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG
Grl-5-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS

Home Instruction

LLD Salaries RVS

LLD TA's Salaries RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS

TA - Spec Ed

Teacher - Autism SRS

Teacher Autism PMG

Teacher - Autism CTMS
Autism - TA's

Autism TA's

Autism - TA's

PSD TA's Salaries

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

Co Cwrr Salaries/Stipends PMG
Co Cur Salaries/Stipends RVS
Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS
Attendance-SRS
Attendance-PMG
Attendance-RVS
Attendance-CTMS

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Nurse Subs - SRS

Nurse Subs - PMG

Nurse Subs - RVS

Related Services Salaries (SRS
Related Services Salaries (PMG
Related Services Salaries (RVS
Related Services Salaries (CTM
TA - Extra Services (SRS)

TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA - Extra Services (RVS)

TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
Extra Curricular

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

CST Professional Salaries
CST Professional Sal - SRS

Page: 6 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Amount PO or Bal Sht
40,296.68 10-141
5,656.10 P201802001
17,201,775  P201802001
40,133.93  P201802001
53,868.46  P201802001
69,508.60 P201802001
21,725.80  P201802001
83,423.55 P201802001
1,068.02 P201802001
2,839.00 P201802001
1,349.00  P201802001
6,720.60  P20180200%
21,504.80 P201802001
3445695 P201802001
35,101.66 P201802001
808.16 P201802001
3,580.10 P201802001
2,880.00 P201802001
6,308.60 P201802001
420220 P201802001
1,404.00 P201802001
1,404.00 P201802001
4,548.65 P231802001
7,600.20 P201802001
9,382.27 P201802001
12,713.70  P201802001
3,029.60  P201802001
64925 P201802001
728775  P201802001
§,409.50 P201802001
2,038.06 P201802001
1,579.59  P201802001
1,761.98  P201802001
1,897.19  P201802001
3,104.00 P201802001
3,117.10  P201802001
414763  P201802001
4,576.98 P201802001
615.00 P201802001
125.00 P201802001
125.00  P201802001
6,621.71  P201802001
4427.05 P201802001
8,883.20 P201802001
3,525.30 P201802001
5,821.62  P201802001
5,692.65 P201802001
648.88  P201802001
0,283.05 P201802001
283.89 P201802001
1,614.50  P201802001
3,096.25 P201802001
7,133.10  P201802001
8.16820 P201802001
5,880.21  P201802001
8,437.05 P201802001

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

STATE A/R

11-105-100-101-060-0060
11-110-100-101-060-000
11-120-100-101-000-005
11-120-100-101-000-006
11-120-100-101-000-007
11-130-100-101-000-007
[1-130-100-101-000-00%
11-150-100-101-000-000
11-204-100-101-000-007
11-204-100-106-000-007
11-213-100-101-000-005
11-213-100-101-000-006
11-213-100-101-000-007
11-213-100-101-000-009
11-213-100~106-000-005
11-214-100-101-000-005
11-214-100-101-000-006
11-214-100-101-000-009
11-214-100-106-000-005
11-214-100-106-000-006
11-214-100-106-000-009
11-216-100-106-000-005
11-230-100-101-000-005
11-230-100-101-000-006
11-230-100-101-000-007
11-230-100-1¢1-000-009
11-401-100-100-000-006
11-401-100-100-000-007
11-401-100-100-000-009
11-000-211-101-000-005
11-000-211-101-000-006
11-000-211-101-000-007
11-000-211-101-000-009
11-000-213-104-000-005
11-000-213-104-000-006
11-000-213-104-000-007
11-000-213-104-000-009
11-000-213-104-100-005
11-000-213-104-100-006
11-000-213-104-100-007
11-000-216-100-000-005
11-000-216-100-000-006
11-000-216-100-000-007
11-000-216-100-000-009
11-000-217-106-000-005
11-0600-217-106-000-006
11-000-217-106-000-007
11-000-217-106-000-009
11-000-217-106-200-000
11-000-218-104-000-005
11-000-218-104-000-006
[1-000-218-104-000-007
11-000-218-104-000-009
11-060-219-104-000-000
11-000-219-104-000-005

© 2014 CDK
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#

Date

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

CST Professional Sal - PMG
CST Professional Sal - RVS
CST Professional Sal - CTMS
CST Support Salaries

Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Improv of Instr Support Salari
Library Salaries (SRS)
Library Salaries (PMG)
Library Salaries (RVS)
Library Salaries (CTMS)
Tech Webmaster

Technology

Sal Tech Coordinator

Staff Training Supervisor Sala
Staff Training Support Staff
Gen Admin Supt Salaries
School Admin-SRS

School Admin-PMG

School Admin-RVS

School Admin-CTMS
Principal Secretaries (SRS)
Principal Secretaries (PMG)
Principal Secretaries (RVS)
Principal Secretaries (CTMS)
Secretarial Subs - SRS
Secretarial Subs - SRS
Secretarial Subs - PMG
Secretarial Subs - CTMS
Business Svcs Salaries
Maintenance Salaries
Maintenance Overtime
Custodians (SRS)

Custodians (PMG)
Custodians (RVS)

Custodians (CTMS)
Custodial Subs - SRS
Custodial Subs - RVS
Custodial Subs - CTMS
Custodial OT - CTMS
Custodial DOT - PMG

Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG

Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - SRS
NonlInstructional-Bus Aides
Transportation Salary Regular
Transportation Salary Spec Ed
Emp Benefits Social Security
Emp Benefits Social Security

Other Retirement Contributions

Admin Reimbursement
Other Employee Benefits

Total Check Amount:

Page: 7 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Page 7

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
3,601.30  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-006
8,748.20  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-007
8,945.60 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-009
3,129.89  P201802001 11-000-219-105-000-000
2,031.11  P201802001 11-000-221-102-000-000
937.50  P201802001 11-000-221-105-000-000
1,853.18 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-003
1,853.18 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-006
2,839.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-007
4,129.10  P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-009
175.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-100-200
6,939.59  P201802001 11-000-222-104-200-100
4,791.67  P201802001 11-000-222-177-000-000
2,031.11  P201802001 11-000-223-102-000-000
937.50  P201802001 11-000-223-105-000-000
6,250.00 P201802001 11-000-230-104-000-000
5,916.67 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-005
5,128.45  P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-006
§,480.15 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-007
§,870.37 P201802001 11-000-240-103-300-009
2,038.00 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-005
1,579.59 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-006
1,761.98  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-007
1,897.19  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-009
27500  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005
368.50  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005
236.50  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-006
99.00  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-009
15,200.15  P201802001 11-000-251-100-000-000
11,936.89  P201802001 11-000-261-100-000-000
44558  P201802001 11-000-261-100-200-000
5,500.41  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-005
5,929.99  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-006
8,102.91 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-007
9,206.65 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-009
286.00 P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-005
390.00  P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-007
1,610.07 P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-009
24325  P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-009
97.44  P201802001 11-000-262-100-400-006
1,753.13  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-005
1,192.13  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-006
1,683.00 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-007
803.25 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-009
187.00  P201802001 11-000-262-107-100-005
12375  P201802001 11-000-270-107-000-000
311.90 P201802001 11-000-270-160-000-000
311.90 P201802001 11-000-270-161-000-000
1,16228  P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000
10,624.03  P20180200F 11-000-291-220-000-000
54754  P2061302001 11-000-291-241-000-000
2,000.00  P201802001 11-000-291-290-000-000
200.00  P201802001 11-000-291-290-103-000

777,819.11

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds Page 8
All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date Vendor {Payee]/(:hcck Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht EX[]. Acct, or Balance Sheet Title

A:N0622 6/22/18

Clinton Twp. Payroll Account

STATE A/R 40,335.52 10-141 STATE A/R

Preschool Salaries-Teachers 5,656.10 P201802001 11-105-100-101-000-000
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers 17,201.75  P201802001 11-110-100-101-000-000
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS 40,133.93  P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-005
Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG 54,053.78 P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-006
Gri-5-Teachers-RVS 69,508.60 P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-007
Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS 21,725.80  P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-007
Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS 83,423.55 P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-009
Home Instruction 367.25 P201802001 11-150-100-101-000-000
LLD Salaries RVS 2,839.00  P201802001 11-204-100-101-000-007
LLD TA's Salaries RVS 1,349.00  P201802001 11-204-100-106-000-007
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS 6,720.60  P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-005
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG 21,504.80  P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-006
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS 34,456.95 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-007
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS 35,266.35  P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-009
TA - 8Spec Ed 808.16 P201802001 11-213-100-106-000-005
Teacher - Autism SRS 3,589.10 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-005
Teacher Autism PMG 2,889.00 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-006
Teacher - Autism CTMS 3,601.60 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-009
Autism - TA's 4,202.20 P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-005
Autism TA's 1,504.30  P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-006
Autism - TA's 2,561.00 P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-009
PSD TA's Salaries 4,548.65 P201802001 11-216-100-106-000-005
BSI Teachers 7,600.20  P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-005
BSI Teachers 9,382.27  P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-006
BSI Teachers 12,713.70  P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-007
BSI Teachers 3,029.00  P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-009
Co-Curr Salaries/Stipends SRS 39.75  P201802001 11-401-100-100-000-005
Co Curr Salaries/Stipends RVS L113.00  P201802001 11-401-100-100-000-007
Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS 11,112.00  P201802001  11-401-100-100-000-009
Attendance-SRS 2,038.06  P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-005
Attendance-PMG [,579.56  P201802001 11-000-211-101-300-006
Attendance-RVS 1,761.98 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-007
Attendance-CTMS [,867.19 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-009
School Nurse 3,104.00  P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-003
School Nurse 3,117.10  P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-006
Schoo! Nurse 4,387.38  P201802001 11-G00-213-104-000-007
School Nurse 4,576.98 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-009
Nurse Subs - SRS 335.50 P201802001 11-000-213-104-100-005
Nurse Subs - PMG 375.00  P201802001 11-000-213-104-100-006
Related Services Salaries (SRS 6,621.71  P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-005
Related Services Salaries (PMG 4,584.75  P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-006
Related Services Salaries (RVS 8,883.20 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-007
Related Services Salaries (CTM 3,525.30 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-009
TA - Extra Services (SRS) 5,821.62 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-005
TA - Extra Services (PMQG) 5,776.17  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-006
TA - Extra Services (RVS) 648.88  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-007
TA - Extra Services (CTMS) 6,283.05  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-009
Guidance Salaries 1,614.50  P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-005
Guidance Salaries 3,096.25 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-006
Guidance Salaries 7,133.10  P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-007
Guidance Salaries 8,168.20  P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-309
CST Professional Salaries 5,880.21  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-000
CST Professional Sal - SRS 8,437.05 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-005
CST Professional Sal - PMG 3,601.30  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-006
CST Professional Sal - RVS 8,748.20 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-007

Page: 8 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date

A12223 6/25/18

Vendor (Paveey/Check Ling Comments

CST Professional Sal - CTMS
CST Support Salaries

Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Improv of Instr Support Salari
Library Salaries (SRS)
Library Salaries (PMG)
Library Salaries (RVS)
Library Salaries (CTMS)
Tech Webmaster

Technology

Sal Tech Coordinator

Staff Training Supervisor Sala
Staff Training Support Staff
Gen Admin Supt Salaries
School Admin-SRS

School Admin.-PMG

School Admin-RVS

School Admin-CTMS
Principal Secretaries {SRS)
Principal Secretaries (PMG)
Principal Secretaries (RVS)
Principal Secretaries (CTMS)
Secretarial Subs - SRS
Secretarial Subs - SRS
Secretarial Subs - PMG
Business Sves Salaries
Maintenance Salaries
Custodians (SRS)

Custodians (PMG)
Custodians (RVS)

Custodians (CTMS)
Custodial Subs - SRS
Custodial Subs - PMG
Custodial Subs - RVS
Custodial Subs - CTMS
Custodial OT - SRS
Custodial OT - PMG
Custodial OT - RVS
Custodial OT - CTMS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG

Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - SRS
Nonlnstructional-Bus Aides
Transportation Salary Regular
Transportation Salary Spec Ed
Emp Benefits Social Security
Emp Benefits Social Security

Other Retirement Contributions
New teacher mentorship program

Other Employee Benefits

Total Check Amount:

Alexa Ingram
May 2018 mileage

Page: 9 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Page 9

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
8,945.60 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-009
3,129.89  P201802001 11-000-219-105-000-000
2,031.11  P20180200F 11-000-221-102-000-000
93750 P201802001 11-000-221-105-000-000
1,853.18 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-005
1,853.18  P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-006
2,839.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-007
412910  P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-009
175.00  P201802001 11-000-222-104-100-200
6,939.59  P201802001 11-000-222-104-200-100
4,791.67  P201802001 11-000-222-177-000-000
2,031.11  P201802001  11-000-223-102-000-000
937.50  P201802001 11-000-223-105-000-000
6,250.00  P201802001 11-000-230-104-000-000
5,916.67 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-005
5,128.45  P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-006
§,480.15  P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-007
8,870.37 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-009
2,038.06 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-005
1,579.59  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-006
1,761.98  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-007
1,897.19  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-009
38.50 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005
313.50  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005
121.00  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-006
15,200.15  P201802001 11-000-251-100-000-000
£1,936.89  P201802001 11-000-261-100-000-000
5,500.41  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-005
5,929.99  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-006
8,102.91 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-007
9,206.65 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-009
188.50 P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-005
425,75  P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-006
539.50  P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-007
784.13  P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-009
24880  P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-005
286.23  P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-006
803.69 P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-007
368.84  P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-009
1,887.02 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-005
1,408.87  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-006
1,906.13  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-007
981.75 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-009
313.50 P201802001  11-000-262-107-100-005
157.50  P201802001 11-000-270-107-000-000
311.90 P201802001 11-000-270-160-000-000
311.90 P201802001 11-000-270-161-000-000
1,263.42  P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000
10,553.18  P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000
564.29  P201802001 11-000-291-241-000-000
1,000.00  P201802001 11-000-291-280-100-000
384.00 P201802001 11-000-291-290-103-000

778,877.97

28.58 P201803190 11-000-219-580-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds Page 10

All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date Vendor {Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
A12224 6/25/18  Alexander Road Associates
Outside Psychiatric assessment 595.00 P201803175 11-000-219-320-000-000
A:12225 6/25/18  American Paper & Supply Company
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, SRS 69576  P201808497 11-000-262-610-000-000
A12226 6/25/18  Ameriflex
17/18 Cobra Administration Fees 50.00  P201802013 11-000-291-2703-400-000
A:12227 6/25/18  ASCD
CTMS JH ASCD renewal MBP#1647134, EXP. ! 239.00 P201807257 11-000-240-890-000-009
A:12228 6/25/18  Atlantic Tomorrows Office
17/18 Copier Service Agreement 47937  P201802014 11-190-100-500-000-005
17/18 Copier Service Agreement 1,056.40  P201802014 11-190-100-500-000-006
17/18 Copier Service Agreement 1,821.24  P201802014 11-190-100-500-000-007
17/18 Copier Service Agreement 1,859.06 P201802014 11-190-100-500-000-009
17/18 Copier Service Agreement 200.93  P201802014 11-000-251-592-000-000
Total Check Amount: 5,417.00
A:12229 6/25/18  Azure Rae
17/18 Aid-in-Lieu 500.00 P201800524 11-000-270-503-000-000
A:12230 6/25/18  Benecard Services, Inc.
Prescription Plan 89,191.88  P201802005 11-000-291-270-200-000
A:12231 6/25/18 Atlantic Tomorrows Office
Copier staples 357.00  P201807261 11-190-100-610-000-009
A:12232 6/25/18  Bio Shine :
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, RVS 471.60 P201808472 11-000-262-610-000-000 ;
A:12233 6/25/18  Bio Shine
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, PMG 343,90 P201808473 11-000-262-610-000-000 ‘
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, CTMS 515.85  P201808474 11-000-262-610-000-000
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, SRS 707.40  P201808475 11-000-262-610-000-000
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT 205.52  P201808507 11-000-262-610-000-000
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT 241.40 P201808512 11-000-262-610-000-000
Total Check Amount: 2,014.07
A:12234 6/25/18  Blejwas Associates, Inc.
SHIPPING COSTS, EXHAUST FANS, PMG 399.00 P201808562 11-000-261-420-000-006
HVAC REPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT PURCH 3,272.00  P201808479 11-000-262-420-000-006
Total Check Amount: 3,671.00 -
A:12235 6/25/18  Booksource, Inc.
Instr Supplies SRS 301.85 P201804094 11-190-100-610-000-005 :
A:12236 6/25/18 Brown & Brown Benefit Advisors, Inc.
17/18 Health Benefits Consultants 750.00  P201802012  11-000-230-339-000-000

Page: 10 Printed: 6/22/2018 at [1:33:13AM
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checlg# Date

A:12237 6/25/18
A:12238 6/25/18

A:1223% 6/25/18

A:12240 6/25/18

A:12241 6/25/18

A:12242 6/25/18

A:l2243 6/25/18

A:12244 6/25/18

A12245 6/25/18

A:12246 6/25/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Califon Consultants LLC
Senority Software Program

Carmella Shaw
School-to-School Mileage

Cavanaughs
PEST CONTROL, DISTRICT
17/18 Monthly pest control

Total Check Amount:

CDK Systerns Inc.
End of Year Workshop

Celebrate the Children School
17/18 SE Tuition/Aide
17/18 SE Tuition/Aide

Total Check Amount:

CenturyLink

Telephone/Internet
Telephone/Internet
Telephone/Internet
Telephone/Internet

Total Check Amount:

CenturyLink

17/18 Telephone Service
17/18 Telephone Service
17/18 Telephone Service
17/18 Telephone Service

Total Check Amount:

CenturyLink

Telephone Service
Telephone Service
Telephone Service
Telephone Service

Total Check Amount:

Clinton Township

Plan review fee-RVS PA System Upgrade Elec. P

Clinton Township Newsletter

17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter

Total Checlt Amount:

Page: 11 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Amount

PO or Bal Sht

Page 11

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

§,250.00

30.11

530.00
310.00

840.00

100.00

7,210.50
2.850.00

10,060.50

773.42
77342
T73.42
773.41

3,093.67

3231
3231
3231
3231

12924

773.42
773.42
773.42
773.42

3,093.68

[5.00

267.50
267.50
267.50
267.50

1,070.00

P201809038

P201802338

P201808543
P201802031

P201802335

P201802048
P201802048

P201802357
P201802357
P201802357
P201802357

P201802339
P201802339
P201802339
P201802339

P201802340
P201802340
P201802340
P201802340

P201808575

P201802017
P201802017
P201802017
P201802017

11-000-230-5%0-000-000

11-000-251-580-000-000

11-000-262-420-000-000
11-000-262-450-000-000

11-000-251-330-000-000

20-250-100-500-015-000
20-250-100-500-015-000

11-190-100-500-000-003
11-190-100-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-190-100-500-000-009

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-190-100-500-000-006
[E-190-100-500-000-007
11-190-100-500-000-009

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-190-100-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-190-100-500-000-009

11-000-262-490-000-000

11-000-240-500-000-005
11-000-240-500-000-006
11-000-240-500-000-007
11-000-240-300-000-009

© 2014 CDK Systems, inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A:12247

A:12248

A12249

A:12250

A:12251

A:12252

A:12253

A:12254

A:12255

A:12256

A12257

A:12258

A12259

A:12260

Date

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check T.ine Comments

Contintental
Finish Line ELL Books

Comcast

Internet / Ethernet
Internet / Ethernet
Internet / Ethernet
Internet / Ethernet
Internct / Ethernet

Total Check Amount:

Cooper Electric Supply Company
Supply High Interrupting Circuit Breaker for SRS

Office of the County Engineer
0il/Gasoline

Deborah L. Seguine
Test Reimbursement

Decker Equipment
Provide fire extinguisher signage for PMGS.

Delaware Valley Regional High School
CTMS 2017/2017Trips
2017/2018 Transportation Jointure

Total Check Amount:

School Specialty Inc.
FOSS Kit Shipping

DiFrancesco,Bateman,Kunzman,Davis,Lehrer,F]
2017-2018 Negotiations

Dorothy Daniello

Workshop Mileage Reimbursement
17/18 Tuition Reimbursement

Total Check Amount:

Dr. Pamela Fiander
Reimbursement

ECLC of New Jersey
17/18 SE Tuition

Eduscape Learning
Digital Citizenship Symposium

Edward McManus
NJ ASBO Workshop

Page: 12 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Amount

PO or Bal Sht

Page 12

Exp. Acct, or Balance Sheet Title

336.76

1,667.76
1,667.75
1,667.75
1,667.75

1,667.75

8,338.76

488.75

374.21

45.00

201.45

1,408.30
28,556.54

29,964.84

281.34

1,989.76

42.16
1,326.00

1,368.16

556.39

5,832.54

195.00

478.62

P201801164

P201802358
P2018023358
P201802358
P201802358
P201802358

P201808498

P201802052

P201802360

P201808481

P201802063
P201802059

P201801162

P201802044

P201801168
pP201802233

P201800110

P201802047

P201801142

P201802346

20-050-100-600-015-000

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-190-100-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-190-100-500-000-009
11-000-230-330-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-005

11-000-262-624-060-000

11-000-291-280-003-000

11-000-261-610-000-006

11-000-270-512-000-009
11-000-270-513-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-010

11-000-230-339-000-G00

11-000-223-580-000-010
11-000-291-280-000-000

11-000-230-590-000-000

20-250-100-500-015-000

11-000-223-580-000-010

11-000-251-580-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checle#

A12261

Arl12262

A:12263

Ar12264

A:12265

A 12266

A 12267

A:12268

A:12269

A:12270

A12271

Date

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Elise Pozensky-Cohen
April/May 2018 milege reimbursement

Elizabethtown Gas
17/18 Gas Service
[7/18 Gas Service
17/18 Gas Service
17/18 Gas Service

Total Check Amount:
Eurofing QC, Inc.
17/18 Water Testing
17/18 Water Testing

Total Check Amount:

Evolving Educators, LLC
Tomorrow's Classroooms Today Conference

F.A.5.T. - Fire and Security Technologies

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SERVICE/REPAIR, C”
SECURITY SYSTEM REPAIRS, MAIN OFFI
FIRE AND SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM SER
SECURITY CAMERA REPAIRS, CTMS

Total Check Amount:

Flemington Ford
Provide parts and labor to repair Truck # 8.

Follett School Solutions, Inc.
Instr Supplies SRS

Media Sves Supplies SRS
Media Sves Supplies/RVS

Total Check Amount;

Foundation for Educational Administration, Inc.
4/17 Social Media Cyberbullying Workshop

Gann Law Books
Employment Law Books

Garco Research Company
17/18 Water Treatment Services
17/18 Water Treatment Services

Total Check Amount:

General Plumbing Supply, Inc
PLUMBING REPAIRS, PMG
PLUMBING REPAIR PARTS, CTMS

Total Check Amount:

Page: 13 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Amount

13.02

421.30
929.45
£70.52

1,337.06

3,558.33

465.00

1,206.90

1,671.90

149.00

522.00
965.00
1,205.00

3,800.00

6,492.00

3,615.26

36.94
22.80

1,276.47

1,336.21

150.00

427.00

1,107.00
1,325.00

2,432.00

223.66
115.58

339.24

PO or Bal Sht

P201803189

P201802019
P201802019
P201802019
P201802019

P201802037
P201802037

P201801118

P201808561
P201808546
P201808545
P201808471

P201808501

P201804105
P201804104
P201806117

P201801131

P201801166

P201802336
P201802336

P201808557
P201808535

Page 13

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-000-262-621-000-005
[1-000-262-621-000-006
11-000-262-621-000-007
11-000-262-621-000-009

11-000-262-340-000-006
11-000-262-340-000-007

20-270-200-300-015-000

11-000-261-420-000-009
11-000-262-420-000-007
11-000-262-420-000-009
11-000-266-610-000-009

11-000-262-420-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-005
11-000-222-610-000-005
11-000-222-610-000-007

11-000-223-580-000-010

11-190-100-610-000-010

11-000-262-340-000-006
11-000-262-340-000-007

11-000-261-610-000-006
11-000-261-610-000-009

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checl#
A:12272

A:12273

A:l2274

A:12275

A:12276

A12277

A12278

A:12279

A:12280

A:12281

Date

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Grainger
Shelving for the Tech room. RM§
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, ROUND VALLE

Total Check Amount:

Gumdrop Cases, LLC
CTMS main office AP

Heinemann

Instr Supplies SRS

Units of Study - Reading - Grade 1
Grade K Units of Study

Total Check Amount:

Herff Jones, Inc.
CTMS Graduation Certificates 17-18

Hesco Electric Supply
New Blanket PO

Hogan Security Group, LLC
DOOR REPAIRS, SPRUCE RUN SCHOOL
DOOR CLOSURES, CTMS

Total Check Amount;

Home Depot Credit Services
MISC. MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MISC. MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, CTMS

Total Check Amount:

Horizon BC/BS Of New Jersey
2017/2018 Dental Benefits

Hunterdon County ESC
CBI Trip

NP Services

NP Transportation
CTMS Trips

17/18 Transportation
NP Transportation
NP Chapter 192/193
March NP Ch 193
NP Chapter 192/193
March NP Ch 193

Total Check Amount:

Hunterdon Medical Center

QOutside neuro-developmental assessment
Outside neuro-developmental assessment

Total Check Amount:

Page: 14 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Page 14

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
1,394.74  P201809054 11-190-100-610-000-008
260.60 P201808515 11-000-262-610-000-000
1,655.34
79.95 P201807242 11-000-211-610-000-009
39568 P201804106 11-190-100-610-000-005
1,705.00  P201801160 11-190-100-610-000-010
1,577.40  P201801161 11-190-100-610-000-010
3,678.08
1,821.92  P201807153 11-190-100-610-000-009
145.00  P201808370 11-000-261-610-000-006
816.28 P201808514 11-000-261-420-000-0006
2,250.00 P201808443 11-000-262-420-000-009
3,006.28
68.74  P201808517 11-000-261-610-000-009
19.36  P201808520 11-000-262-610-000-009
38.10
14,679.40  P201802006 11-000-291-270-300-000
49.50  P201803179 11-213-100-610-000-000
4,862.67 P201802355 11-000-100-566-000-000
247.72  P201802060 11-000-270-350-000-000
564.00 P201802350 11-000-270-512-006-009
114,736.29  P201802053 11-000-270-517-000-000
4,615.84 P201802060 11-000-270-517-000-000
2,002.72 P201802330 20-507-100-300-000-000
3,640.64 P201802332 20-307-100-300-000-000
1,785.60  P201802330 20-508-100-300-000-000
3,571.20  P201802332 20-508-100-300-000-000
136,136.18
927.00 P201803155 11-000-219-320-000-000
927.00 P201803156 11-000-219-320-000-000
1,854.00

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A:12282

A:12283

A:12284

A:12285

A:12286

A:12287

A:12288

A:12289

A:12290

A:12291

A:12292

A:12293

A:12294

A:12295

A:12296

Date

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Hunterdon Mill & Machine Supply
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

Total Check Amount;

Independence Elevator Company

RVS Elevator maintenance Ist & 2nd gtrs. 2018,

In-District Solutions, Inc.
17/18 Counseling Services

Industrial Controls Distributors, LLC

HVAC REPAIR PARTS, ROUND VALLEY S

Jersey Central Power & Light Co.
17/18 Monthly Electric Service
17/18 Monthly Electric Service
17/18 Monthly Electric Service
17/18 Monthly Electric Service

Total Check Amount:

Joanne Hinkle
17/18 Tuition Reimbursement

John Sullivan
Reimbursement

Joy Mitariten
17/18 Tuition Reimbursement

Judy Freeman's Workshops, LLC
Winners Workshop 5/18/18

Kaitlyn Vona
May 2018 mileage

Kathleen Collins
Mileage reimbursement

Kathryn Gaffiey
17/18 Aid-in-Lien

Kelly Gallo
17/18 Tuition Reimbursement

Kendra Squindo
Mileage Reimbursement 5/10/18 Workshop

Laura Scocco
17/18 Aid-in-Lieu

Page: 15 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Page 15

Amount PO or Bal Sht  Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
236,29  P201808121 11-000-261-610-000-000
707.78  P201808570 11-000-262-610-000-000
944 .07
175.00  P201808330 11-000-261-420-000-007

11,051.08 P201802029 11-000-217-320-300-000
113.05 P201808465 11-000-261-610-000-007

4,219.58 P201802020 11-000-262-622-000-005

7,518.82 P201802020 11-000-262-622-000-006

7,506.30  P201802020 11-000-262-622-000-007

12,631.56 P201802020 11-000-262-622-000-009
31,876.26

2,106.00 P201802296 11-000-291-280-000-000
393,16 P201802352 11-000-291-290-000-000

2,106.00 P201802226 11-000-291-280-000-000
209.00 P201801157 11-000-223-580-000-010

2077 P201803188 11-000-219-580-000-000
100.41  P201803194 11-000-219-580-000-000
500,00  P201800525 11-000-270-503-000-000
35920 P201802235 11-000-291-280-000-000

3522 P201801163 11-000-223-580-000-010
478.30 P201800526 11-000-270-503-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Ine.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#

Date

Ar12297 6/25/18

A:12298

A12289

A:12300

A:12301

A12302

A:12303

Al2304

A:12305

A:12306

A:12307

A:12308

A12309

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

Vendor (PaveeYCheck Line Comments Amount

Lauren Smith

Mileage reimbursement 14.88

Lauren Welch

Conference Reimbursement 354.00

May mileage reimbursement 96.68

Conference milege 37.44
Total Check Amount: 483.12

Lowe's

MISC. MAINTENANCE MATERIAL, FACILI 451.90

MISC. MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 228.54

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, CTMS 179.80
Total Check Amount; 860.24

Mainstreet Leasing, Inc / DBA J & J Transportat

CTMS Gettysburg enrichment Field Trip 1,399.00

Mary Claire Spadone

Tuition Reimbursement 1,745.00

17/18 Tuition Reimbursement 1,749.00
Total Check Amount: 3,498.00

17/18 OOD Tuition Reimbursement 9,384.00

Mendham Garden Center

GROUNDS SUPPLIES, RVS 47.25

Michael Hook

Safety Footwear 89.99

Michele Cone

17/18 Tuition Reimbursement 2,000.00

Middlesex Regional Educational Services Comui

SE Transportation 1,192.00

Modern Equipment Sales & Service

Annual manlifts inspections at CTMS and PMGS 42.00

Annual manlifts inspections at CTMS and PMGS 69.00
Total Check Amount: 111.00

Moore Medical, LLC

Health Sves Supplies SRS 66.57

Morris Arts

PMG Foundation Grant 350.00

PMG Foundation Grant 4,650.00
Total Check Amount: 5,000.00

Page: 16 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct, or Balance Sheet Title

P201803186

P201802351
P201803192
P201803193

P201808527
P201808516
P201808518

P201807157

P201802203
P20180223%8

P201802046
P201808549
P201802331
P201802230
P201802347

P201808383
P201808383

P201804099

P201805098
P201805058

Page 16

11-000-219-380-000-000

11-000-219-580-000-000
11-000-219-580-600-000
11-000-219-580-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-067
11-000-261-610-000-009
11-000-261-610-000-009

11-190-100-890-006-009

11-000-291-280-000-000
11-000-291-280-000-000

11-000-100-566-000-000

11-000-263-610-000-007

11-000-261-610-000-003

11-000-29[-280-000-000

11-000-270-518-000-000

11-000-261-420-000-006
11-000-261-420-000-009

11-000-213-610-000-005

11-000-211-610-000-006
20-050-101-600-015-009

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 23, 2018 for All Funds

Al Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A12310

Arl2311

A12312

A:i2313

A:12314

A:12315

A:12316

AlR2317

A12318

A12319

A:12320

A:12321]

A:12322

Date

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

Vendor (PayeeYCheck Line Comments

Gopher Sport
SRS Ergo Ergo Seats

NAESP
CTMS Awards night

National Association of Schoo! Psychologists
Registration fees for Webinar

New Jersey Association of Designated Persons
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES, DAN GORM

New Jersey Association of School Psychologists
Registration fees

Nicole Fuentes
17/18 Tuition Reimbursement

NJ Advance Media
Legal Advertising
Legal Advertising
Legal Advertising
Legal Advertising

Total Check Amount:

NI Association for Middle Level Education
CTMS 2018-2019 Schooi Mbsp

NI Principals & Supervisors Association
Membership fees

School Admin Travel/RVS

School Admin Travel/RVS

Total Check Amount:

Office Solutions, Inc,
SRS - Phone System Repair

Parette Somjen Architects, LLC
Architect Services
Architect Services

Total Check Amount;
PARS Environmental, Inc
Water Testing Services
Water Testing Services
Water Testing Services
Water Testing Services
Total Check Amount;

Board resolution

Page: 17 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Amount

PO or Bal Sht

Page 17

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Ti]e

466.83

152.00

75.00

100.00

350.00

1,326.00

738.10
410.73
95.25
20.88

1.264.96

99.00

1,100.00
820.00
820.00

2,740.00

320.00

3,970.00
1,850.00

5,920.00

2,958.12
2,958.12
2,958.13
2,958.13

11,832.50

1,220.80

P201801149

P201807260

P201302349

P201808003

P201803161

P201802234

P201802301
P201802302
P2G1802326
P201802333

P201807268

P201803158
F201806137
P201806138

P201809055

P201802342
P201802343

P201702382
P201702382
P201702382
P201702382

P201802068

11-190-100-610-000-010

11-190-100-890-000-009

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-000

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-000-291-280-000-000

11-000-230-339-000-000
11-000-230-339-000-000
11-000-230-590-000-000
11-G30-230-590-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-009

11-000-219-890-000-000
11-000-240-580-000-007
11-000-240-580-000-007

11-190-100-420-000-008

11-000-230-334-000-000
12-000-400-450-000-001

11-000-261-421-000-005
11-000-261-421-000-006
11-000-261-421-000-007
11-000-261-421-000-009

11-000-270-514-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Banlk Accounts Included

Check#

Ar12323

A12324

A:12325

A123206

A:12327

A:12328

A:12329

A;12330

A:12331

A:12332

A:12333

A:12334

A:12335

Date

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Pitney Bowes, Inc
17/18 Postage Meter Service

Porzio, Bromberg & Newman
Legal Fees

Power Place
WEED TRIMMER REPAIR, SPRUCE RUN S
MOWER REPAIR/SERVICE PARTS, SRS

Total Check Amount:

Professional Education Service, Inc.
Contracted home instruction

Project Wisdom, Inc.
Instructional Supplies/RVS

R & L DataCenters, Inc.
17/18 Payroll Services

Rapid Pump & Meter Service Co., Inc.
Provide parts, labor-repair circulator -PMGS-WW
Supply Neptune chemical mixer for RVS - WWT

Total Check Amount:

Ready Refresh by Nestle

Water Cooler
17/18 Bottled Water

Total Check Amount:

Rhomar Industries, Inc
SALT SPREADER SEALING MATERIAL AN

Ricoh USA, Inc.

17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease

Total Check Amount:

RK Environmental Analysis Inc.
3 YEAR REINSPECTION FEES UNDER AHER

Robert Griggs Plumbing & Heating, LLC

Back flow preventer test/ insp. RVS WWTP Qua
PLUMBING REPAIRS, CTMS, VANDALISM

Total Check Amount:

Robert N. Attinello
CTMS Piano tuning

Page: 18 Printed: 6/22/2018 ai 11:33:13AM

Page 18

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
711.28  P201802045  11-000-230-530-000-000
21,674.59 P201802348 11-000-230-331-000-000
318.07 P201808343 11-000-263-610-000-005
41.52 P201808538 [11-000-263-610-000-005
359.59
973.08 P201803181 11-150-100-320-000-000
299.00  P201806133  11-190-100-610-000-007
1,346.10 P201802023 11-000-251-330-000-000
1,120.00  P201808458 11-000-261-420-000-006
1,785.00 P2018083533 11-000-261-610-000-007
2,905.00
31.91 P201802249 11-000-213-610-000-007
4191 P201802041 11-000-251-600-000-000
73.82
8§07.78 P201808536 11-000-263-610-000-000
219.00  P201802024 11-190-100-500-000-005
306,60  P201802024 11-190-100-500-000-006
678.90 P201802024 11-190-100-500-000-007
635,10  P201802024 11-190-100-500-000-009
35040 P201802024 11-000-251-592-000-000
©2,190.00
575.00  P201808087 11-000-262-420-000-000
280.00 P201808335 11-000-261-420-000-007
840.00 P201808466 11-000-261-420-000-009
1,120.00
210.00 P201807138 11-190-100-420-000-009

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#

A:12336

A:12337

A:12338

A:12339

A:12340

A12341

A:12342

A:12343

A:12344

Ar12345

A12346

A:12347

A:12348

Date

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

Vendor {Payee)/Check Line Comments

Rock Brook School
17/18 Tuition

Rutgers University Behavior HealthCare
Contracted Home Instruction

Ruth Stieh
May 2018 mileage

S and J General Construction S-Corporation
MASONARY REPAIRS, CTMS

Scholastic Equipment Co. LLC
CAFETERIA TABLE REPAIRS, SPRUCE RU

Scholastic Teacher Store
BSI Supplies/RVS

Social Studies School Service
PMG Guidance Supplies

School Health Corporation
Health Sves Supplies/RVS

School Specialty Inc,
Instr Supplies SRS
PMG Supplies

Total Check Amount:

Schoo! Specialty Inc.
Instructional Supplies/RVS
Instructional Supplies/RVS
CTMS testing supplies
CTMS Teacher supplies
Time Timer Clocks

BSI Supplies/RVS

CTMS admin. supplies

Total Check Amount:

Schoolwide, Inc.
RVS Poetry Mentor Texts

SDG Security

Alarm Monitoring
Alarm Monitoring
Alarm Monitoring

Alarm Monitoring
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SERVICE CALL, CTw

Total Check Amount:

Sherwin-Williams
PAINT SUPPLIES, ROUND VALLEY SCHQO

Page: 19 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

Page 19

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
4,692.66 P201802038 20-250-100-500-015-000
171,72 P201803174 11-150-100-320-000-000
26.66 P201803191 11-000-219-580-000-000
1.800.00 P201808534 11-000-261-420-000-009
232,83  P201808161 11-000-261-610-000-005
1,663.15 P201806130 11-230-100-610-000-007
96.02  P201805090 11-000-218-610-000-006
53448 P201806124 11-000-213-610-000-007
0.15  P201804098 11-190-100-610-000-005
179.17  P201805097 11-000-211-610-000-006
185.32
2,381.52 P201806134 11-190-100-610-000-007
1,795.50 P201806135 11-190-100-610-000-007
217.12  P201807258 11-190-100-610-000-009
1,151,12  P231807259 11-190-100-610-000-009
61.58 P201801151 11-190-100-610-000-010
75.56  P201806128 11-230-100-610-000-007
130.60  P201807256 11-000-240-890-000-009
5,813.00
1,040.13 P201801132 11-190-100-610-000-010
165.00 P201802027 11-000-261-420-000-005
165.00  P201802027 11-000-261-420-000-006
300.00 P201802027 11-000-261-420-000-007
186.00 P201802027 11-000-261-420-000-009
836.09 P201808553 11-000-262-420-000-009
1,652.09
62.00 P201808495 11-000-261-610-000-007

© 2014 CDK, Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#

A:12349

A:12350

A:12351

A:12352

A:12353

A:12354

A:12355

A:12356

A:12357

A:12358

A:12359

A:12360

A:12361

Date

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

6/25/18

Vendor (PaveeyCheck Line Comments

Shop-Rite ot CLINTON
CTMS Encumbered money for science consum
CBI Supplies

Total Check Amount:

Somerset County Educational Services Commissi
17/18 transportation
17/18 transportation

Total Check Amount:

Staff Development Workshops
literacy workshops/coaching w/S. Buxton

Staples Business Advantage
PMG Flag
PMG Supplies

Total Check Amount:

Storr Tractor Company
MOWER SERVICE AND REPAIR PARTS, D

The Laurel School of Princeton
Tuition 17/18

The Madison Institute, LL.C
Beyond Gender Identity Workshop

The Newmark School, Inc,
17/18 Tuition

Thomas Connolly
Reimbursement

Tracy Homby
17/18 Aid-in-Lien

Trane Parts Supply
HVAC REPAIR PARTS, CTMS
HYVAC REPAIR PARTS, CTMS

Total Check Amount:

UGI Energy Services, LLC

17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service
[7/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service

Total Check Amount;

U.S. Bancorp Govenment Leasing & Finance, In
Lease Purchase

Page: 20 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11;33; 13AM

Pape 20

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
176.92  P201807175 11-190-100-610-000-009
29.98 P201803182 11-213-100-610-000-000
206.90
95.18 P201802062 11-000-270-350-000-000
2,224.90 P201802062 11-000-270-514-000-000
2,320.08
6,800.00 P201801004 11-000-223-320-000-010
21.79 P201805089 11-000-211-610-000-006
41.60  P201805093 11-000-211-610-000-006
63.39
117.37 P201808337 11-000-263-610-000-000
2,307.80  P201802070 11-000-100-566-000-000
150.00  P201801152 11-000-223-580-000-010
5,462.46 P201802039 20-250-100-500-015-000
59.88 P201802359 11-000-240-890-000-007
54490  P201800527 11-000-270-503-000-000
681.27 P201808504 11-000-261-610-000-009
582.74 P201808522 11-000-261-610-000-009
1,264.01
323.01  P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-005
751.15  P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-006
2,088.14  P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-007
2,776.94  P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-009
5,939.24
59,453.45 P201802362 12-000-400-721-000-000
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

PO or Bal Sht

Page 21

Exp. Acct, or Balance Sheet Title

Check#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount
A:12362 6/25/18  Vail Energy Services, LLC
HVAC SERVICE CALL, SRS 196.00
HVAC SERVICE CALL, AIREDALE, ROOM 2 799.36
Total Check Amount: 995.36
A:12363 6/25/18 Valerie Verde MD
Outside evaluation 550.00
A:12364 6/25/18 Weilgus & Sons-NJ, Inc.
LOCK REPAIR PARTS, PMG 82.00
KEY DUPLICATION, DISTRICT. 153.33
Total Check Amount; 23533
A:12365 6/25/18 WeVideo, Inc
WeVideo Renewal for 2018-19 1400 Users 4,989.00
A12366 6/25/18  Wilson Langunage Training Corp.
BSI Supplies/RVS 126.36
A:12367 6/25/18 Wisconsin Center for Education Products &
WIDA Materials 349.00
C:1392  6/25/18 EarthCare
Inspect & clean grease traps - RVS & SRS Kitch 701.08
C:1393  6/25/18 Maschio's Food Service, Inc.
Cafeteria 1,613.40
Cafeteria Purchases 12.25
Cafeteria 43,478.43
Cafeteria 2,607.78
Total Check Amount: 47,711.86
C:1394  6/25/18 ] & B Maintenance Co., Inc.
CATE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, PMG, SRS 726.05
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 10 is: 161,152.01
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 11 is 3,826,987.60
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 12 is: 61,403.45
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 20 is: 42,733.08
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 60 is: 49,138.99
The Grand total of all checks for this period is: 4,141,415.13
Page: 21 Printed: 6/22/2018 at 11:33:13AM

P201808544
P201808554

P201803195

P201808502
P201808529

P201802319

P201806131

P201801165

P201802948

P201802950
P201802949
P201802950
P201802950

P201802947

11-000-261-420-102-005
11-000-261-420-102-005

11-000-219-320-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-006
11-000-262-610-600-000

11-190-100-500-000-008

11-230-100-610-000-007

20-050-100-600-015-000

60-910-310-420-000-000

60-910-310-320-000-000
60-910-310-320-100-000
60-910-310-320-100-000
60-910-310-600-000-000

60-910-3106-420-000-000
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from May 15, 2018 to Jun 25, 2018 for All Funds Page 22
All Bank Accounts Included
Checldf Date Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

We the undersigned board members certify that we have approved the expenditures
represented by the above list of checks.
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